74 UniCredit Bank

Bank Holidaysin 2018

New Year's Day January 1% Monday
2" New Year's Day January 2" Tuesday
Egirfri]ggtiiz?l I;gr;cipalities January 24" Wednesday
Good Friday April 6" Friday
Orthodox Easter April 8" Sunday
Orthodox Easter Monday April 9" Monday
Labor Day May 1% Tuesday
Whit Sunday May 27" Sunday
Whit Monday May 28" Monday
Children's Day June 1% Friday
Dormition of the Virgin Mary August 15" Wednesday
St. Andrew's Day November 30" Friday
National Day December 1% Saturday
Christmas Day December 25" Tuesday
2" Christmas Day December 26" Wednesday

Romanian banks are closed on Public Holidays.
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